
Department of Art and Design  
Department Advisors (By Area) 

FOUNDATIONS 

Erin Anfinson, Foundations Coordinator – Erin.Anfinson@mtsu.edu  

Kimberly Dummons – Kimberly.Dummons@mtsu.edu  

Mark Mcleod – Mark.Mcleod@mtsu.edu  

Tanya Tewell – Tanya.Tewell@mtsu.edu  

ART EDUCATION 

Debrah Sickler-Voigt, Art Education Coordinator – Debrah.Sickler-Voigt@mtsu.edu  

ART HISTORY 

Laura Cochrane, Art History Coordinator – Laura.Cochrane@mtsu.edu  

Nancy Kelker – Nancy.Kelker@mtsu.edu  

GRAPHIC DESIGN 

Noël Lorson, Graphic Design Director –  Noël.Lorson@mtsu.edu  

Stefanie Cobb – Stefanie.Cobb@mtsu.edu  

Douglas Dabbs – Douglas.Dabbs@mtsu.edu  

Jean Nagy – Jean.Nagy@mtsu.edu  

Tony Rodriguez – Tony.Rodriguez@mtsu.edu  

Sheri Selph – Sheri.Selph@mtsu.edu  

STUDIO ART 

Nicholas Satinover, Studio Art Coordinator –  Nicholas.Satinover@mtsu.edu  

Michael Baggarly – Michael.Baggarly@mtsu.edu  

Kelsey Duncan – Kelsey.Duncan@mtsu.edu  

Sisavanh Houghton – Sisavanh.Houghton@mtsu.edu  

Kathleen O’Connell – Kathleen.OConnell@mtsu.edu   
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